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MINI ANGULAR POLISHER LH16ENS

LH16ES

New front ergonomic grip for comfortable and safe handling
Soft start

Compact motor housing

Side handle reversible right - left

Double gear reduction

Electronic speed control

Applications

Ideal for polishing vertical surfaces
Polishing narrow areas

Fine finishing

Polishing "stucco veneziano"
Waxing
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@ max polishing pad

Power max

R.P.M.

Weight

Speed control

Wheel spindle thread

Shaft locking button

Side handle
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Kg

200

900

700-1700

1,9

M14-M
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